
Annexure 2: List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

%
voting 

share in 
CoC

2 Latadevi J. Jain 16-05-2023 4,57,00,000 0 Unsecured 0 No 0 0 0 0 4,57,00,000 0 -

3 Girish Rasiklal Shah 05-06-2023 4,75,76,122 4,75,76,122 Unsecured 0
No

7.88 0 0 0 0 0
-

4

Inderchand Bhansali                   
Kanchan Bhansali                
Hitesh Bhansali  
Manish Bhansali

02-06-2023 6,88,44,000 0 Unsecured 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 6,88,44,000

-
Total 19,95,07,477 8,31,22,127 0 13.77 0 0 0 4,75,41,350 6,88,44,000

0 -

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

18,41,350 00

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks

1
Klassic Wheels 

Limited
15-05-2023 3,73,87,355 3,55,46,005

Whether 
related 
party?

Sr. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of 

claim admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Unsecured 0

   No

5.89 0


